

DHMS PTSA Membership Form July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025

DHMS PTSA is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization Tax I.D is 83-3677779

Join and pay online at https://dhmsptsa.org/ezform or

Complete this form and make check(s) made payable to DHMS PTSA

Mail completed forms and payment to:

Dorothy Hamm Middle School Attn.: PTSA Membership 4100 Vacation Lane, Arlington, VA, 22207

Questions? Contact Laura Floros at membership@dhmsptsa.org

First Adult's Phone: Se	econd Adult's Name:econd Adult's Phone:econd Adult's Email:econd Adult's Email:
	ffiliation: Parent/Grandparent/Teacher/Staff/Community)
	econd Student's Name:econd Student's Grade:
Adult Memberships (\$10 each) Student Memberships (\$5 each) Teacher/Staff Memberships (\$5 each) PTSA Sponsorship*	Amount: Amount: Amount:
*Our goal is to have all DLIMS community members participate in the DTSA. If dues are an electrical places select the DTSA	
*Our goal is to have all DHMS community members participate in the PTSA. If dues are an obstacle, please select the PTSA Sponsorship membership option and contact membership@dhmsptsa.org .	
The DHMS PTSA is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Make a tax deductible donation* to the Phoenix Fund!	
The Phoenix Fund is our annual fundraiser that supports the majority of student, teacher, and community activities, including back-to-school celebrations, school-wide social events, teacher classroom grants, staff appreciation, author visits, 8th grade promotion, and much more!	
Individual Phoenix Fund Donation	Amount
Corporate Phoenix Fund Donation	n Amount
Company NameCom	pany Email



Subscribe to the **Phoenix Post**, DHMS PTSA's weekly online newsletter



@dhms.ptsa





Facebook